C3
1 Staffan
2 Ronnie
3 P-O
4 Lars
5 Stefan
6 Stefan
7 Berndt
8 Ingemar
9 Svante
10 Par-Erik
11 Leif
12 Peter
13 Tom

Cc2

1 Jan

2 Jimmy

3 Johnny

4 Roland

5 Joakim

6 Roy

7 Lasse

8 Jan

9 Anders
10 Conny
11 Rolf
12 Tony
13 Roger
14 Fredrik
15 Tobias
16 Bosse
17 Kjell
18 Bosse
19 Mats

Ci1
1 Lars
2 Andreas
3 Marcus
4 Per
5 Per
6 Falk-S.

D3
1 Ann Britt
2 Malin
3 Amie
4 Lena

Bjorntraffen 2009-05-21

Leth
Ryttare
Andersson
Hagman
Nilsson
Siitari

Mix
Andersson
Carlsson
Holmberg
Johansson
Jansson
Mattsson

Andersson
Westling
Sjoédin
Persson
Sandolvd
Nykvist
Erikssson
Strid
Kneckt
Magnusson
Dragsten
Olsson
Osth
Jonasson
Gustafsson
Andersson
Larsen
Hansson
Wadstrom

Edvinsson
Larsson
Lindgart
Engblom
Hojer
Kuhn

D Eriksson
Hellstrém
Blomér
Sjogren

Borlange PK
G-M PSK
Orebro PSSK
Hedemora PK
Hedemora PK
Alvdalen Pk
Saters PSF
Tillberga PK
Orebro PSSK
Borlange PK
Hedemora PK
Saters PSF
Alvdalen Pk

Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Grangesbergs PK
Falu sport

Sveg PSK
Alvdalen PK
Leksands PK
Falu sport

Falu sport
Alvdalen PK
G-M PSK

Falu sport
Borlange PK
Sveg PSK
Borlange PK
Falu sport
Transtrands SKF
Orsa PSK

Falu sport

Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Falu sport
Falu sport
Borlange PK
Orsa PSK

Hedemora PK
Falu sport

Orebro PSSK
Hedemora PK

47/29
47/29
47/29
46/29
46/29
46/28
40/29
40/28
40/28
39/28
39/25
38/24
35/24

43/27
43/26
42/27
41/26
41/25
40/25
37/24
37/24
37/22
36/25
35/25
34/24
34/23
31/23
30/18
29/21
26/19
24/17
23/18

37/26
35/25
31/23
26/22
20/15
19/16

37/25
37/23
36/26
35/24
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D2
1 Susanne
2 Camilla
3 Anneli

Jun
1 Emil
2 Andreas
3 Viktor
4 Madde

Vet Y
1 Finn
2 Tommie
3 John-Erik
4 Bo
5 Sune
6 Uno

Vet A
1 Alf
2 Martin
3 Sven-Ake

B3

1P-O

2 Lars

3 Ronnie

4 Stefan

5 Jan-Ola

6 Par-Erik

7 Leif

8 Staffan

9 Amie
10 Ann Britt

B2
1 Jan
2 Johnny
3 Susanne
4 Martin

R3
1 Lena
2 John-Erik
3 P-O
4 Par-Erik
5 Svante
6 Finn

R2

Kneckt
Siitari
Hamas

Andersson
Salder
Persson
Siitari

Stridbo
Lantz
Rustas
Jansson
Morén
Magnusson

Johansson
Larsson
Norman

Andersson
Hagman
Ryttare
Nilsson
Jansson
Holmberg
Johansson
Leth
Blomér

D Eriksson

Strid
Sjodin
Kneckt
Larsson

Sjogren
Rustas
Andersson
Holmberg
Carlsson
Stridbo

Falu sport
Alvdalen Pk
Alvdalen Pk

Falu Sport PSK
Alvdalen Pk
Falu Sport PSK
Alvdalen Pk

Transtrands SKF
Hedemora PK
Orsa PSK
Alvdalen PK
Orsa PSK
Alvdalen PK

Lima SKG
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK

Orebro PSSK
Hedemora PK
G-M PSK
Hedemora PK
Falu sport
Borlange PK
Hedemora PK
Borlange PK
Orebro PSSK
Hedemora PK

Falu sport
Grangesbergs PK
Falu sport
Alvdalen PK

Hedemora PK
Orsa PSK
Orebro PSSK
Borlange PK
Orebro PSSK
Transtrands SKF

38/27
34/21
33/20

37/23
36/25
36/24
36/23

43/28
42/28
42/26
37/23
29/18
22/18

34/23
30/23
29/21

48/28
46/27
45/28
44/27
44/27
44/26
42/27
41/27
40/25
39/24

38/26
36/24
34/23
23/14

45/29
44/27
43/28
43/28
41/28
39/22

W wWwWw

0w wwm



1 Anders
2 Rolf

3 Conny
4 Roland
5 Bosse
6 Lasse
7 Jan

8 Kjell

9 Bosse
10 Tobias

A3
1 John-Erik
2 Leif
3 Stefan
4 Svante
5 Berndt
6 Peter
7 Finn

A2
1 Johnny
2 Roland
3 Gunnar
4 Sune
5 Kjell
6 Alf
7 Joakim

Al
1 Emil

LAG

1 Leif
Lars
Stefan

2 Jan
Tom
Stefan

3 P-E
Roger
Staffan

4 Roy
Conny
Jimmy

5 Anders
Roland
Malin

Kneckt
Dragsten
Magnusson
Persson
Hansson
Eriksson
Strid
Larsen
Andersson
Gustafsson

Rustas
Johansson
Nilsson
Carlsson
Mix
Jansson
Stridbo

Sjodin
Persson
Salder
Morén
Larsen
Johansson
Sandvold

Andersson

Johansson
Hagman
Nilsson

Andersson
Mattsson
Siitari

Holmberg
Osth
Leth

Nykvist
Magnusson
Westling

Kneckt
Persson
Hellstrom

Falu sport
G-M PSK
Alvdalen PK
Falu sport
Orsa PSK
Leksand PK
Falu sport

Transtrands SKF

Falu sport
Borlange PK

Orsa PSK
Hedemora PK
Hedemora PK
Orebro PSSK
Saters PSF
Saters PSF

Transtrands SKF

Grangesbergs PK

Falu sport
Alvdalen PK
Orsa PSK

Transtrands SKF

Lima SKG
Sveg PSK

Falu Sport PSK

Hedemora PK

Alvdalen PK 1

Borlange PK

Alvdalen PK 2

Falu Sport

44/26
43/28
39/27
36/22
34/24
34/20
28/18
27/19
26/19
22/15

45/27
44/28
43/26
41/26
40/25
37/24
34/22

41/26
39/26
36/22
34/22
34/20
28/17
27/21

12/10.

39/25
46/29
46/29

43/27
35/24
46/28

39/28
34/23
47/29

40/25
36/25
43/26

37/22
41/26
37/23
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131/83

124/79

120/80

119/76

115/71
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